
ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Advertising & Publications

Linda Beach 
Apartment Finder of Greater Orlando 
Orlando, FL 32803 
(407) 894-3847 
lbeach@apartmentfinder.com

Jim Giangrosso 
Apartment Guide 
Orlando, FL 32809 
(407) 888-0745 
jgiangrosso@apartmentguide.com

Linda Storey 
Apartment Guide 
Ft. Myers, FL 33966 
(813) 495-7044 
lstorey@primedia.com

Russ DeSena 
Apartment Guide of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 33614 
(813) 362-7555 
rdesena@apartmentguide.com

Sharon Patenaude 
Apartments.com 
Chicago, IL 60604 
(312) 601-6104 
spatenaude@apartments.com

Julie Mills 
Apartment Vendor Guide 
Maitland, FL 32751 
(407) 399-0745 
publisher@aptcondovendorguide.com

Griselle Garcia 
Apartmentos Para Rentar/For Rent Media Solutions 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
(954) 730-9700 
griselle.garcia@forrent.com

Amanda Hiller 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Orlando, FL 32803 
(407) 297-0832 
amanda.hiller@forrent.com

Jennifer Mayforth 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Port Charlotte, FL 33954 
(888) 847-7090 
jennifer.mayforth@forrent.com

Mary Beth Suarez Peterson 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Tampa, FL 33634 
(813) 888-6297 
marybeth.suarez@forrent.com

Dori Rones 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
(954) 730-9700 
dori.rones@forrent.com

Emily Kaplan 
Move.com 
Tampa, FL 91362 
(800) 978-7368 
emily.kaplan@move.com

Kellen Coak 
Rent.com 
Santa Monica, CA 90404 
(310) 449-6400 
kcoak@rent.com

Becca Wilson 
Spherexx.com 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
(918) 491-7500 
bwilson@spherexx.com

Apartment Promotions
Barry Lubin 
AIM Cruise Incentives 
Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
(866) 541-9090 
info@aimcruise.com

Sharon Vinig 
Executive Sweets and Gifts 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
(954) 771-4445 
execusweets@comcast.net

Mitch Wilhelm 
Magic Business Forms 
Winter Park, FL 32792 
(407) 657-7414 
magic@magicbusinessforms.com

Appliances
Tony Sculthorpe 
Appliance Warehouse 
Orlando, FL 32829 
(407) 366-3636 
tsculthorpe@appliancewhse.com

Donna Reiter 
Appliance Warehouse of America, Inc. 
Winter Park, FL 32789 
(407) 399-1189 
dreiter@appliancewhse.com

Ron Grausam 
ARD Distributors 
Miami, FL 33169 
(305) 627-0231 
ron@ardonline.com

Loren Kivo 
ARD Distributors 
Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 
(904) 237-3961 
loren@ardonline.com

Phillip Pattishall 
ARD Distributors 
Orange City, FL 32763 
(407) 402-9559 
phillip@ardonline.com

Aquiles Ruiz 
ARD Distributors 
New Port Richey, FL 34655 
(305) 986-8392 
aquiles@ardonline.com

Danny Owen 
Azuma Leasing 
Austin, TX 78704 
(800) 707-1188 
dowen@azuma.com

Asphalt Paving
Ken Goldberg 
All County Paving 
Lake Worth, FL 33460 
(561) 588-0949 
kgoldberg@allcountypaving.com

Taryn Keney 
MRC Contractors, LLC 
Osteen, FL 32764 
(321) 527-8801 
mrccontractors@aol.com

Attorneys
Harry Heist 
Law Offices of Heist, Weisse & Wolk PA 
Clearwater, FL 33759 
(800) 253-8428 
harry@evict.com

Cable, Internet & 
Communications Providers

Darrell Bright 
Bright House Networks 
Maitland, FL 32751 
(407) 215-5591 
darrell.bright@mybrighthouse.com

Call Answering & Tracking
Sarah Saglam 
LeaseHawk 
Scottsdale, AZ 85254 
(602) 820-5025 
ssaglam@leasehawk.com

Carpet & Flooring
Lance B. Smith 
Cutting Edge Carpet, Inc. 
Orlando, FL 32805 
(407) 244-5588 
lance@cuttingedgecarpet.com

Donald Brodsky 
House of Floors of Palm Beach, Inc. 
Boca Raton, FL 33486 
(561) 989-0599 
donaldbrodsky@gmail.com

Tara Simmons 
House of Floors of Sarasota, Inc. 
Tallevast, FL 34270 
(941) 752-9924 
tara@houseoffloors.com

Jan Milbrath 
Redi Carpet Sales 
Orlando, FL 32809 
(321) 356-4186 
jmilbrath@redicarpet.com

Curt Graulich 
Redi Carpet Sales of Florida, Inc. 
Orlando, FL 32809 
(407) 855-4700 
cgraulich@redicarpet.com



ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Collections & Screening

Shelly Fougerousse 
Ideal Collection Services, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 33688 
(813) 920-0141 
shellyideal@idealcollections.com

Alex Mauro 
LexisNexis Resident Screening 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
(407) 732-6077 
alex.mauro@lexisnexis.com

Pete Mann 
National Credit Systems 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 
(407) 574-4827 
pmann@nationalcreditsystems.com

Robert E. Sanchez 
United Screening Services 
Miami, FL 33155 
(800) 731-2139 
robert@unitedscreening.com

Computer Software For Property Mgmt.
Craig Meddin 
PackageLog 
Orlando, FL 32801 
(855) 722-5564 
craig@uspostalsolutions.com

Stacey Blackwell 
RealPage, Inc. 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
(972) 820-3000 
stacey.blackwell@realpage.com

Allison Pickett 
Yardi Systems, Inc. 
Goleta, CA 93117 
(805) 699-2040 
allison.pickett@yardi.com

Computerized Key Control
Joe Thomas 
KeyTrak, Inc. 
Indian Rocks Beach, FL 33785 
(979) 595-2600 
jthomas@keytrak.com

Development
Brian Jones 
CORE Construction 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
(972) 261-8094 
brianjones@coreconstruct.com

Disaster Response
Scott McCurdy 
Coastal Reconstruction Group 
Winter Park, FL 32792 
(407) 644-1800 
smccurdy@coastalreconstruction.com

Samantha Ostrander 
Statewide Disaster Restoration 
Sarasota, FL 34234 
(941) 993-0789 
sostrander@statewidedisaster.com

FENCES/GATES/SCREENS
Robert Nelson 
Florida Fence Products 
Orlando, FL 32805 
(407) 425-4444 
floridafenceproducts@yahoo.com

Financial Services
Margaret H Phillips 
RentersAmerica 
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
(727) 482-4384 
margaret@mhphillips.com

Fitness Equipment
Pam Young 
Exercise Systems, Inc 
Gotha, FL 34734 
(407) 296-0220 
jy235@aol.com

General Contractors
Skip Huddleston 
AAPCO Southeast, Inc. 
Concord, NC 28025 
(704) 784-2690 
shuddleston@aapcogroup.com

Michael Martin 
Branch Reconstruction, LLC 
Coral Springs, FL 33067 
(617) 899-9301 
m.martin@branchcs.com

Thomas Murphy 
Concrete Sidewalk Repair LLC 
Lakewood, OH 44107 
(855) 255-3935 
tmurphy@concretesidewalkrepair.net

Justine Criste 
Criste Construction, Inc. 
Deltona, FL 32738 
(407) 324-2222 
jcriste@cristeconstruction.com

Kenny Bonnett 
DBK Inc 
Deltona, FL 32725 
(386) 860-2050 
kenny@godbk.com

Kara Bonzheim 
Watermark Restoration Inc 
Mableton, GA 30126 
(404) 550-1902 
kbonzheim@watermarkrestinc.com

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping
Doug Mills 
Ameriscape Services 
Thonotosassa, FL 33592 
(813) 789-3554 
dmills@ameriscapeusa.com

Erika DuChien 
Preferred Maintenance 
Jacksonville, FL 32223 
(904) 217-3196 
educhien@preferredmaint.net

Joni Luce 
Valley Crest Landscape Maintenance 
Longwood, FL 32750 
(407) 831-8101 
jluce@valleycrest.com

Insurance
Angel Castro 
South Florida Commercial Insurance Planners 
Miami Lakes, FL 33014 
(305) 819-8618 
sfcip@live.com

Interior & Exterior
David Jurek 
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing, Inc. 
St. Petersburg, FL 33709 
(727) 544-0122 
dave@aarefinishing.net

Interior Renovations
Brenda Sweeting 
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing 
St. Petersburg, FL 33709 
(727) 544-0122 
brenda@aarefinishing.net

Robert Giffin 
Posey Supply Co Inc. 
Double Springs, AL 35553 
(205) 272-9218 
robert.giffin@poseysupply.com

Lake Management
Michelle Cecala 
Apartment Shoppers Guide 
Ft. Myers, FL 33912 
(239) 768-3551 
mcecala@apartmentshoppersguide.com

Andrea Fencher 
Aquatic Systems, Inc. 
Sanford, FL 32771 
(800) 432-4302 
andrea@aquaticsystem.com

Andrea Fencher 
Vertex Water Features 
Pompano Beach, FL 33069 
(954) 977-7736 
andrea@vertexwaterfeatures.com

Laundry
Dave Wallace 
Coin-O-Matic, Inc. 
Miami, FL 33142 
(800) 642-9525 
dave@coin-o-matic.com

James A Wigfall 
Mac-Gray Intelligent Laundry Services, Inc. 
Riverview, FL 33578 
(321) 696-1241 
jwigfall@macgray.com

Maintenance Supplies
Steve Thomas 
Maintenance Supply Headquarters 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32808 
(904) 778-6703 
steve.thomas@supplyhq.com

Crystal Stranahan 
Wilmar Industries 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 8054 
(856) 533-3150 
cstranahan@wilmar.com

Marketing
Shad Bookout 
0pinions Vary 
Lake Mary, FL 32795 
shad.bookout@0pinionsvary.com

Pete Zimek 
iLS Network/407apartments 
Gainesville, FL 32604 
(888) 265-6802 
pete@ilsnetwork.com



Market Research Firms
Laura Reese-Williams 
ALN Apartment Data 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
(972) 931-2553 
laura@alndata.com

Miscellaneous
Thomas Schickel 
DepositIQ, LLC. 
Denver, CO 80205 
(877) 684-4039 
tschickel@depositiq.com

Painting & Exterior Cleaning
Joe Booth 
Sherwin-Williams Co. 
Orlando, FL 32822 
(407) 948-4671 
joseph.p.booth@sherwin.com

Pest Control
Angela Isham 
A.R.T. Pest Control Service 
Oakland Park, FL 33334 
(954) 630-3508 
artpestcontrol@aol.com

Tami Swanson 
Massey Services 
Orlando, FL 32804 
(407) 466-4576 
tswanson@masseyservices.com

Plumbing
Reuben Parker 
Roto-Rooter Services Company 
Orlando, FL 32837 
(321) 299-4566 
reuben.parker@rrsc.com

Pool Care
Diane W. Bouse 
Poolsure 
Orlando, FL 32825 
(321) 235-9767 
dbouse@poolsure.com

Pool/Spa Operations Certification
Tom Donaldson 
Aquatic Training Institute 
Gainesville, FL 32614 
(800) 385-0270 
tom@aquatictraininginstitute.com

Property Management
Deborah Anacki 
HallKeen Management, Inc. 
Norwood, MA 2062 
(781) 915-3032 
danacki@hallkeen.com

Rental Furniture
Pete Regules 
CORT 
Winter Park, FL 32792 
(407) 678-2677 
pete.regules@cort.com

Resident Screening
Alan Adams 
Contemporary Information Corporation 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 
(407) 493-5097 
alan@cicreports.com

Keith Gibbons 
CoreLogic SafeRent 
Norcross, GA 30092 
(888) 881-3400 
kgibbons@saferent.com

Safety & Security
Ron Davis 
FLA - DOH - Tobacco Free Florida 
Navarre, FL 32566 
(850) 232-4104 
ronald_davis@doh.state.fl.us

Sarah Kelly 
Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers, Inc. 
Ocoee, FL 34761 
(407) 656-3030 
skelly@waynefire.com

Submetering
Charles Bianco 
Champion Utility Sub-Metering Solutions 
Hobe Sound, FL 33455 
(800) 336-6033 
sandra@championutility.com

Gerald Baker 
National Exemption Service 
Safety Harbor, FL 34695 
(727) 724-3450 
jbaker@submeter.com

Utility Analysis
Kent Carpenter 
WaterSignal LLC 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 
(678) 990-2305 
kcarpenter@watersignal.com

Utility Billing
George Morris 
AMS Billing Services 
Sarasota, FL 34243 
(941) 358-1253 
george@amsbilling.com

Karen McNichols 
AUM 
Lombard, IL 60148 
(630) 218-1421 
kmcnichols@aum-inc.com

Thomas E. Masterson 
Commercial Water & Energy Co. 
Miami, FL 33184 
(786) 709-9085 
tmasterson@cwe-net.com

Amanda Christensen 
NWP Services Corp. 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
(402) 421-1668 
achristensen@nwpsc.com

Valet Trash Pick-Up
James Cornell 
Invisible Waste Services 
Orlando, FL 32824 
(407) 509-1293 
cornellj@cascadeng.com

Markus Gierschner 
Valet Waste 
Tampa, FL 33602 
(813) 248-1327 
mgierschner@valetwaste.com

ProducT/SERVICECouncil


